
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.07.2016 0:00:00
Конец периода: 10.08.2016 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
Спартак 7 160,58 15 971,93

0524 - Сергей Коля 7 160,58 15 971,93
01.07.2016 0:00:00 8 811,35
02.07.2016 13:22:16 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008655 от 02.07.2016 13:22:16 114 8 697,35
02.07.2016 13:23:11 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010390 от 02.07.2016 13:23:11 114 8 811,35
05.07.2016 10:57:48 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008787 от 05.07.2016 10:57:48 461,8 8 349,55
05.07.2016 11:00:02 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010561 от 05.07.2016 11:00:02 461,8 8 811,35
06.07.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008907 от 06.07.2016 0:00:00 500 8 311,35
07.07.2016 7:50:23 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008922 от 07.07.2016 7:50:23 8 811,35 -500
12.07.2016 11:35:46 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009247 от 12.07.2016 11:35:46 75,25 -575,25
12.07.2016 11:43:37 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011145 от 12.07.2016 11:43:37 75,25 -500
13.07.2016 11:32:26 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009312 от 13.07.2016 11:32:26 68,38 -568,38
13.07.2016 11:33:08 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011248 от 13.07.2016 11:33:08 68,38 -500
14.07.2016 10:26:41 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009385 от 14.07.2016 10:26:41 1 460 -1 960
14.07.2016 12:36:14 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011323 от 14.07.2016 12:36:14 1 460 -500
15.07.2016 20:38:10 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009425 от 15.07.2016 20:38:10 20 -520
16.07.2016 10:12:32 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009461 от 16.07.2016 10:12:32 88 -608
16.07.2016 10:13:02 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011420 от 16.07.2016 10:13:02 88 -520
20.07.2016 11:21:58 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009683 от 20.07.2016 11:21:58 96,15 -616,15
21.07.2016 6:58:35 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011700 от 21.07.2016 6:58:35 96,15 -520
21.07.2016 10:11:36 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009746 от 21.07.2016 10:11:36 12 -532
21.07.2016 10:12:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011773 от 21.07.2016 10:12:22 12 -520
21.07.2016 12:13:33 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009777 от 21.07.2016 12:13:33 22,4 -542,4
21.07.2016 12:14:44 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011815 от 21.07.2016 12:14:44 22,4 -520
28.07.2016 9:24:21 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000010119 от 28.07.2016 9:24:21 94,1 -614,1
28.07.2016 9:24:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012245 от 28.07.2016 9:24:32 94,1 -520
04.08.2016 10:05:17 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000010462 от 04.08.2016 10:05:17 58,5 -578,5
04.08.2016 10:06:13 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012695 от 04.08.2016 10:06:13 58,5 -520
06.08.2016 17:06:19 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000010603 от 06.08.2016 17:06:19 1 992 -2 512
08.08.2016 6:32:16 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010704 от 08.08.2016 6:32:16 4 610 2 098
08.08.2016 14:23:01 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000010690 от 08.08.2016 14:23:01 2 098

Итого 7 160,58 15 971,93


